Sharetop Technology Co.,Ltd 4008-765-299
Tel：+86-755-27524036 Fax：+86-755-27524940 Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
Polarization Maintaining FWDM
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Return Loss
High Reliability & Stability
Applications

Tel：+86-755-27524036 Fax：+86-755-27524940 Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Operating
Wavelength
Port Number Fiber type Pigtail type Fiber length Connector
type
5548=T1550n
m/R1480nm,
5598=T1550n
m/R980nm,
0608=T1064n
m/R980nm,
......
1=1x1, 2=1x2 1=PM Panda
fiber
0=250 bare
fiber,
1=900um
loose tube,
2=2.0mm
loose tube,
3=3.0mm
loose tube
0=0.8m,1=1m 0=FC/UPC,
1=FC/APC,
2=SC/UPC,
3=SC/APC,
4=LC/UPC,
5=LC/APC